Product Specifications
The Thermo Scientific Model 5030 SHARP
Synchronized Hybrid Ambient Real-time
Particulate Monitor combines light
scattering photometry and beta attenuation
for continuous PM-10/PM-2.5
measurement.
The 5030 SHARP Monitor utilizes

products.
Thermo Scientific Model 5030 SHARP Synchronized Hybrid Ambient Real-time Particulate Monitor
Ordering Information
Concentration Ranges  0 to 1,000 μg/m3 and 0 to 10,000 μg/m3
Minimum Detectable  <0.5 μg/m3 @ 2x (1-hour time resolution)
Hourly Precision   +/- 2 μg/m3  <80μg/m3,  +/-5 μg/m3  >80μg/m3
Measurement Time  1 minute (updated every 4-seconds)
Precision Between  +/- 2 μg/m3 (2-sigma, 24-hour time resolution)
Span Drift   0.02% per day
Display Resolution  0.1 μg/m3 (internally logged and displayed data)
Accuracy   +/- 5% (compared to 24 hour FRM)
Sources    Optical:  IRLED, 6 mW, 880 nm
    Beta:  carbon-14, 3.7 MBq (100 mCi), 5700-year half-life
Detectors   Optical:  silicon/hybrid amplifier
    Beta:  proportional counter
Air Flow Rate   1 m3/h (16.67 lpm) measured across an internal sub-sonic orifice; user selectable from 0 to 20 lpm
Output    Two serial interface RS232 / Analog output: 4-20mA or 0-10V output of concentration (μg/m3)
    (specify upon order)
Operating Temperature  -22° to 140°F (-30° to 60°C)
Power Supply   Instrument: 10-240V, 50/60Hz, 330W max., 15W without pump or heater
    Pump:  100-110/100-120V, 50/60Hz or 220/240V, 50/60Hz, 100W
Dimensions   Instrument:  19”(W) x 12.25”(H) x 13”(D) / 483mm(W) x 311mm(H) x 330mm(D)
    Pump: 8.25”(W) x 8.75”(H) x 4.25”(D) / 210mm(W) x 222mm(H) x 108mm(D)
Weight    Instrument: 50lbs (22.5kg) / Pump: 18lbs (8.1kg)
Model 5030 SHARP Synchronized Hybrid
Ambient Real-time Particulate Monitor
Choose from the following configurations/options to
customize your own Model 5030 SHARP
1. Sampling tube:
1st letter is 110V, 2nd letter is 220V
A1, B1 = Heated sample tube, 3m
A2, B2 = Heated sample tube, 1m
A3, B3 = None
A4, B4 = Heated sample tube, 2m
2. Universal vacuum pump:
WP =  With pump with STAS 3 connector for direct connection
NP  =  No pump
3. Cyclones / Inlets
A = PM2.5 Sharp cut cyclone
B = PM2.5 Very sharp cut cyclone
C = PM10 Inlet
D = PM2.5 Sharp cut cyclone and PM0 inlet
E = PM2.5 Very sharp cut cyclone and PM10 inlet
F = None
G= Digitel PM10 inlet
H - Digitel PM2.5 Inlet
K = TSP Sampling head
4. Roof flange
A = US
B = EU
C = None
5.. Manual
A = English
B = German
6. Zero Air Option
A = US
B = EU
C = None
7. Calibration Kit
A = Calibration foil kit
B = None
Your Order Code: 5030- _ _ _ _ _ _ _